
2016 / 2017 The Squealing Pig Monaghan Provisional

Results after Round 6 Border Navigation Trial Championship Overall Points
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TOTAL

(1) Pakie Duffy E 12 15 0 15* 0 14 44 (1) Evin Hughes E 12 15 0 15* 0 14 44

(2) Derek Mackarel E 15 14 0 14 0 9 43 (2) Muireann Hayes E 15 14 0 14 0 9 43

(3) Richard Cassidy E 9 13 0 13 0 12 38 (3) Conor Boylan S/E 10 8 0 11 0 15 36

(4) Mac Kierans S/E 10 8 0 11 0 15 36 (4) Oisin Sherlock S/E NF 2 0 10 0 13 25

(5) Aidan Sherry S/E NF 2 0 10 0 13 25 (5) Fintan Clerkin E 14 4 0 NS 0 7 25

(6) Martin Tynan E 14 4 0 NS 0 7 25 (6) Patrick O'Leary N 6 0 0 6 0 10 22

(7) Ashley McAdoo E 11 NS 0 NS 0 11 22 (7) Laurence Keenan E 11 NS 0 0 0 11 22

(8) Michael Tynan E 7 11 0 NS 0 NS 18 (8) David McCrudden N 8 5 0 7 0 0 20

(9) Mark Deery N 6 NS 0 0 0 10 16 (9) Ciaran Tynan E 7 11 0 NS 0 NS 18

(10) Keith McConnon E 0 0 0 8 0 8 16 (10) Michéal McCluskey E 0 0 0 8 0 8 16

(11) Kevin McCormack N 8 5 0 NS 0 0 13 (11) Damien Connolly E 13 NS 0 NS 0 NS 13

(12) Damien Hagan E 13 NS 0 NS 0 NS 13 (12) Conor Mohan N NS 7 1 3 11

(13) Dermot Whelton E 2 6 0 NS 0 NS 8 (13) Seamus McTigue N NR 9 0 NS 0 NS 9

(14) Michael Carbin N NR 7 0 0 0 NF 7 (14) Mark McCarthy E 2 6 0 NS 0 NS 8

(15) Mark Sheridan N 4 NS 0 NS 0 0 4 (15) Christopher McMahon N 0 NS 0 2 0 5 7

(16) Caolan Treanor N NR 0 0 4 0 NF 4 (16) Craig McPhillips N 4 NS 0 NS 0 0 4

(17) Colm Mohan N 0 NS 0 1 0 3 4 (17) Ryan Treanor N NR NS 0 4 0 NS 4

(18) Patrick Corcoran S/E 0 0 0 NS 0 2 2 (18) Garry Farrelly E NR 0 0 NS 0 1 1

(19) Brendan Treanor E NR 0 0 NS 0 1 1 (19) Michael Sheridan N 0 0 0 NS 0 0 0

(20) Cathal McGlone N 0 0 0 NS 0 0 0 (20) Mark Mohan N 0 NS 0 0 0 NF 0

(21) Hugh McBrien N NF 0 0 NF 0 NS 0 (21) Alan Cullinan N 0 NF 0 NS 0 0 0

(22) John Agnew N 0 NF 0 0 0 0 0 (22) Martin Connolly N COC NS 0 NS 0 NS 0

(23) Mickey  Connlon N COC NS 0 NS 0 NS 0 (23) Enda Hume S/E 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(24) Matt Hume S/E 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (24) Joe Corcoran S/E NR 0 0 NS 0 NS 0

(25) Peter Farrell S/E NF 0 0 NS 0 NS 0 (25) Shane Farrell S/E NF 0 0 NS 0 NF 0

Dropped Score
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DRIVERS NAVIGATORS
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Results after Round 6 Border Navigation Trial Championship Class Points
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TOTAL

1st o/a Pakie Duffy E 7 10 0 10* 0 10 30 1st o/a Evin Hughes E 7 10 0 10* 0 10 30

2nd o/a Derek Mackarel E 10 9 0 9 0 7 28 2nd o/a Muireann Hayes E 10 9 0 9 0 7 28

3rd o/a Richard Cassidy E 5 8 0 8 0 9 25 (1) Laurence Keenan E 6 NS 0 4 0 8 18

(1) Martin Tynan E 9 3 0 NS 0 5 17 (2) Fintan Clerkin E 9 3 0 NS 0 5 17

(2) Ashley McAdoo E 6 NS 0 NS 0 8 14 (3) Michéal McCluskey E 0 1 0 6 0 6 13

(3) Keith McConnon E 0 1 0 6 0 6 13 (4) Ciaran Tynan E 4 6 0 NS 0 NS 10

(4) Michael Tynan E 4 6 0 NS 0 NS 10 (5) Damien Connolly E 8 NS 0 NS 0 NS 8

(5) Damien Hagan E 8 NS 0 NS 0 NS 8 (6) Mark McCarthy E 1 4 0 NS 0 NS 5

(6) Dermot Whelton E 1 4 0 NS 0 NS 5 (7) Garry Farrelly E NR 0 0 NS 0 2 2

(7) Mark Deery E NS NS 0 4 0 NS 4

(8) Brendan Treanor E NR 0 0 NS 0 2 2

SEMI-EXPERT CLASS SEMI-EXPERT CLASS

(1) Mac Kierans S/E 10 10 0 10 0 10 30 3rd o/a Conor Boylan S/E 10 10 0 10 0 10 30

(2) Aidan Sherry S/E NF 9 0 9 0 9 27 (1) Oisin Sherlock S/E NF 9 0 9 0 9 27

(3) Matt Hume S/E 9 5 0 6 0 8 23 (2) Enda Hume S/E 9 5 0 6 0 8 23

(4) Peter Farrell S/E NF 7 0 NS 0 NS 7 (3) Shane Farrell S/E NF 7 0 NS 0 NF 7

(5) Hugh McBrien S/E NS 6 0 NS 0 NS 6 (5) Joe Corcoran S/E NR 4 0 NS 0 NS 4

(6) Patrick Corcoran S/E 0 4 0 NS 0 NS 4

NOVICE CLASS NOVICE CLASS

(1) Mark Deery N 9 NS 0 NS 0 10 19 Last Round (1) Patrick O'Leary N 9 6 0 8 0 10 27

(2) Kevin McCormack N 10 8 0 NS 0 0 18 (2) David McCrudden N 10 8 0 9 0 0 27

(3) Colm Mohan N 6 NS 0 3 0 8 17 (3) Conor Mohan N NS 9 0 3 0 8 20

(4) Cathal McGlone N 5 3 0 NS 0 5 13 (4) Christopher McMahon N 3 NS 0 4 0 9 16

(5) Michael Carbin N NR 9 0 1 0 NF 10 (5) Michael Sheridan N 5 3 0 NS 0 5 13

(6) Mark Sheridan N 8 NS 0 NS 0 1 9 (6) Seamus McTigue N NR 10 0 NS 0 NS 10

(7) Caolan Treanor N NR 1 0 6 0 NF 7 (7) Craig McPhillips N 8 NS 0 NS 0 1 9

(8) John Agnew N 2 NF 0 0 0 3 5 (8) Mark Mohan N 6 NS 0 1 0 NF 7

(9) Hugh McBrien N NF NS 0 NF 0 NS 0 (9) Ryan Treanor N NR 1 0 6 0 NF 7

(10) Mickey  Connlon N COC NS 0 NS 0 NS 0 (10) Patrick Corcoran N NS NS 0 NF 0 7 7

(11) Alan Cullinan N 2 NF 0 0 0 3 5

Dropped Score (12) Martin Connolly N COC NS 0 NS 0 NS 0

* C.O.C

DRIVERS NAVIGATORS


